
Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Munoz, Azahara Spain 72 72 72 216
2 Mozo, Belen Spain 71 74 72 217
3 Barbier Justine Belgium 68 73 76 217
4 Krog, Lene Nor ay 75 75 73 223
5 Parker, Florentina England 74 80 70 224
6 Hall Lydia Wales 78 73 76 227
7 Habersetzer, Elodie France 76 76 75 227
8 Gustafsson, Linn Sweden 78 75 76 229
9 Gasne, Helène F ance 81 76 74 231
10 Noser, Stephanie Switzerland 76 79 77 232
11 Matharu, Kiran England 82 79 72 233
12 Willems, Lien Belgium 79 77 77 233
13 Lorentzen, Katrine Denmark 76 80 78 234
14 Melande , Caroline Sweden 78 79 78 235
15 Borchhard , Sabrina Switzerland 81 82 73 236
16 De Vries, Chrisje Netherlands 75 83 78 236
17 Venezia, Chiara Italy 73 80 83 236
18 Prando, Enrica Italy 78 78 81 237
19 Gercek, Nejla Turkey 77 80 80 237
20 Coninx, Mariska Netherlands 81 79 78 238
21 Becker, Den se Germany 78 78 82 238
22 Thiel Laura Germany 75 83 80 238
23 Hochwimmer, Martina Austna 82 75 83 240
24 Piikki, Reeta Finland 80 78 82 240
25 Mertl, Kerstin Austna 79 79 82 240
26 Sarkanj, Tajda Slovenia 85 84 76 245
27 Loucks Breanne Wales 90 78 80 248
28 Gilmore, Emma Ireland 78 83 87 248
29 Dittertova, Silvie Czech Republic 78 88 84 250
30 Silander, Heidi Finland 81 83 87 251
31 McVeigh, Danelle Ireland 84 88 83 255
32 Korkmaz, Zakire Turkey 86 85 87 258
33 Uhrova, Nbole Czech Republic 88 88 83 259
34 Kim, Anja Slovenia 87 82 90 259
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Pos Name Country D1 D2 D3 Total
1 Parke , Ben England 75 68 68 211
2 MCllroy, Rory Ireland 74 71 68 213
3 Garcia del Moral, L. Spain 71 73 70 214
4 Gould, Zac Wales 75 69 71 215
5 Fisher, Oliver England 72 75 68 215
6 Colombo, Federico Italy 73 70 75 218
7 Geelkerken, Bernard Netherlands 74 78 68 220
8 Dobias, Marc Switzerland 70 74 76 220
9 Briset, Thimothée France 75 73 73 221
10 Runcie, Adam Wales 70 72 79 221
11 Angkawidjaja, Domin. Austria 73 74 75 222
12 Chapellan, Baptiste France 71 78 73 222
13 Figueiredo, Pedro Portugal 75 74 74 223
14 Seegmuller, Gael Belgium 75 70 78 223
15 Lingmert David Sweden 71 77 75 223
16 Mattsson, Anton Sweden 75 75 74 224
17 Caviezel, Cosin Switzerland 74 75 75 224
18 Krome Kajetan Austria 76 75 74 225
19 Löhr, Fabian Germany 74 77 74 225
20 Börshelm, Knut Norway 78 72 76 226
21 Melo Gouveia, Ricar. Portugal 74 74 78 226
22 Vaclav, Petr Czech Republic 78 76 74 228
23 Ward, Simon Ireland 78 78 74 230
24 Thorp, Marius Norway 76 82 72 230
25 Ajster, Sebastian Slovenia 75 76 80 231
26 Lammens, Alban Belgium 80 76 76 232
27 Perne, Grega Slovenia 76 77 79 232
28 Garbaccio, Antonio Italy 76 76 80 232
29 Courses, Tanjo Turkey 77 76 80 233
30 Salminen, Mikael Finland 84 75 76 235
31 Suursalu, Mark Estonia 81 73 81 235
32 Jacobsen, Julian Denmark 79 79 77 235
33 Legarrea, Jesus Spain 78 80 77 235
34 Karas, Henri Luxembourg 77 74 85 236
35 Rahmé, Patrick Luxembourg 78 76 83 237
36 Yildirim, Yasin Turkey 78 75 84 237
37 Breitkopf, Marc Germany 84 78 78 240
38 Geelkerken, Gerard Netherlands 79 84 82 245
39 Trubac, Jan Czech Republic 82 85 93 260
40 Pajula, Tatu Finland 93 82 86 261
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1 Spain D1 D2 D3 Total
Mozo, Belen 71 74 72 217
Garcia del Moral, Lluis 71 73 70 214
Munoz, Azahara 72 72 72 216
Legarrea, Jesus 78 80 77 235

Total 214 219 214
Grand Total 647

2 England D1 D2 D3 Total
Fisher, Oliver 72 75 68 215
Parker, Florentina 74 80 70 224
Parker, Ben 75 68 68 211
Matharu, Kiran 82 79 72 233

Total 221 222 206
Grand Total 649

3 Wales D1 D2 D3 Total
Runcie, Adam 70 72 79 221
Gould, Zac 75 69 71 215
Hall, Lydia 78 73 76 227
Loucks, Breanne 90 78 80 248

Total 223 214 226
Grand Total 663

4 France D1 D2 D3 Total
Chapellan, Baptiste 71 78 73 222
Briset, Thimothée 75 73 73 221
Habersetzer, Elodie 76 76 75 227
Gasne, Hélène 81 76 74 231

Total 222 225 220
Grand Total 667

5 Belgium D1 D2 D3 Total
Barbier, Justine 68 73 76 217
Seegmuller, Gael 75 70 78 223
Willems, Lien 79 77 77 233
Lammens, Alban 80 76 76 232

Total 222 219 229
Grand Total 670

6 Switzerland D1 D2 D3 Total
Dobias, Marc 70 74 76 220
Caviezel, Cosm 74 75 75 224
Noser, Stephanie 76 79 77 232
Borchhardt, Sabrina 81 82 73 236

Total 220 228 224
Grand Total 672
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7 Sweden D1 D2 D3 Total
Lingmert, David 71 77 75 223
Mattsson, Anton 75 75 74 224
Gustafsson, Linn 78 75 76 229
Melander, Caroline 78 79 78 235

Total 224 227 225
Grand Total 676

8 Norway D1 D2 D3 Total
Krog, Lene 75 75 73 223
Thorp, Marius 76 82 72 230
Börshelm, Knut 78 72 76 226

Total 229 229 221
Grand Total 679

9 Italy D1 D2 D3 Total
Venezia, Chiara 73 80 83 236
Colombo, Federico 73 70 75 218
Garbaccio, Antonio 76 76 80 232
Prando, Enrica 78 78 81 237

Total 222 224 236
Grand Total 682

10 Austria D1 D2 D3 Total
Angkawidjaja, Dominic 73 74 75 222
Kromer, Kajetan 76 75 74 225
Mertl, Kerstin 79 79 82 240
Hochwimmer, Martina 82 75 83 240

Total 228 224 231
Grand Total 683

11 Ireland D1 D2 D3 Total
Mcllroy, Rory 74 71 68 213
Ward, Simon 78 78 74 230
Gilmore, Emma 78 83 87 248
McVeigh, Danelle 84 88 83

Total 230 232 225
Grand Total 687

12 Netherlands D1 D2 D3 Total
Geelkerken, Berna d 74 78 68 220
De Vries, Chrisje 75 83 78 236
Geelkerken, Gerard 79 84 82 245
Coninx, Mariska 81 79 78

Total 228 240 224
Grand Total 692

13 Germany D1 D2 D3 Total
Löhr, Fabian 74 77 74 225
Thiel, Laura 75 83 80 238
Becker, Denise 78 78 82 238
Breitkopf, Marc 84 78 78 240

Total 227 233 232
Grand Total 692
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14 Slovenia D1 D2 D3 Total
Ajster, Sebastian 75 76 80 231
Perne, Grega 76 77 79 232
Sarkanj, Tajda 85 84 76 245
Kirn, Anja 87 82 90 259

Total 236 235 235
Grand Total 706

15 Turkey D1 D2 D3 Total
Gercek, Nejla 77 80 80 237
Courses, Tanjo 77 76 80 233
Yildirim, Yasin 78 75 84 237
Korkmaz, Zakire 86 85 87 258

Total 232 231 244
Grand Total 707

16 Finland D1 D2 D3 Total
Piikki, Recta 80 78 82 240
Silander, Heidi 81 83 87 251
Salminen, Mikael 84 75 76 235
Pajula, Tatu 93 82 86 261

Total 245 235 244
Grand Total 724

17 Czech Republic D1 D2 D3 Total
Dittertova, Silvie 78 88 84 250
Vaclav, Petr 78 76 74 228
Trubac, Jan 82 85 93 260
Uhrova, Nicole 88 88 83 259

Total 238 249 241
Grand Total 728


